Academic Calendar of M.Ed. FirstYear Programme
(2019-2020)

Total Number of days from 7" September 2019 to 22™ May, 2020 1 220

Total Number of Working Days : 181

Total Number of Teaching Days 1181

Total Number of Holidays :22

Total Number of Sunday 117

Date of First Admission :21.09.2019
Date of Last Admission :27.09.2019
Date of Start Academic Year :24.09.2019
Date of Closing Academic Year :30.04.2020

M.Ed. Programme : 2019-20

Admission Process : Admissions at college level on Merit
Basis
Number of Students admitted in M.Ed. 28




Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)

September, 2019 (1% to 30™)

Sun| Mon | Tue | Wed| Thu | Fri

Sat

1 |2 3 4 5 6

8 |9 10 11 |12 13

14

15 | 16 17 18 | 19 20

21

22 | 23 24 25 | 26 27

28

29 | 30

(Session starts from 24.09.2019)
No. of working days=7 (24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30)

No. of Sundays = 00
No. of Holidays = 00

Activities

Date

Activity

24™ Sept.-25™ Sept.2019

Orientation ProgrammeProgramme

24" -25™ Sept.2019

Lecture on Gandhian Thoughts

26" -30" Sept.2019

Observance of Cleanliness of Campus




Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)

October, 2019
(1% to 31%)

Sun | Mon | Tue | Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat
1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 | 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 | 19

20 |21 22 |23 24 |25 | 26

27 | 28 29 (30 (31

No.ofworkingdays=29(1,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,

22,24,25,26,27.28,29,30,31)

No. of Sundays = 00

No. of Holidays = 02

Activities:

Date

Activity

4™ October, 2019

Fresher’s Party

7" October, 2019

Celebration of Dussehra
Competition: Soft Board Decoration
Competition, Essay Writing Competition

18™ October, 2019

Lecture on Gandhian Thoughts

19" October, 2019

Extension Lecture

23" October,2019

Celebration of Diwali
Competitions: Diya Decoration, Wall Decoratig

3




Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)

November,2019

(1% to 30™)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu

Fri

Sat

3

4

5

6

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

No. of working days

=24(2,4,5,6,7,8,9,11,13,14,15,16,18,19,20,21,22,23,25,26,27,28,29,30)

No. of Sundays = 04 (3, 10, 17, 24)

No. of Holidays = 02(1, 12)

Activities:

Date

Activity

2" 16" November, 2019

Internship Programme

25" November, 2019

Observance of Cleanliness of Campus

30™ November, 2019

Extension Lecture




Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)

December, 2019
(1% to 31%)
Sun| Mon | Tue| Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat

1 |2 3 |4 5 6 |7

8 |9 10 {11 12 (13 | 14

15 | 16 17 | 18 19 (20 | 21

22 | 23 24 | 25 26 |27 | 28

29 |80 |81

No. of working days=09 (2, 3,4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11)
No. of Sundays = 02(1, 8)

No. of Holidays = 20(12,13,14,15,17,18,19,20,21,22, 24,25,26,27,28,29,30)

Activities:
Date Activity
2" Dec..2019 Guest Lecture

Final Theory Examinations from 12" Dec.2019-25" Dec.2019

Winter Break from 20" Dec.2019-31% Dec.2019

Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)




January,2020

(1% to 31%)

Sun| Mon| Tue| Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat
1 2 3 4

5 |6 7 |8 9 10 |11

12 |13 |14 |15 |16 17 18

19 |20 |21 |22 |23 |24 |25

26 |27 |28 |29 |30 |31

(Semester 1V starts from 01.01.2020)

No. of working days =27

(1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,11,13,14,15,16,1,7,18,20,21,22,23,24,27,28,29,30,31)

No. of Sundays =04 (5, 12, 19, 26)

No. of Holidays = 00

Activities:

Date

Activity

9" January, 2020

Painting Competition on Thoughts of Gandhi

13" January, 2020

Celebration of Lohri, Sankranti & Pongal Festivals

25" January, 2020

Celebration of Republic Day

29" January, 2020

Extension Lecture




Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)

February, 2020
(1% to 29™)

Sun| Mon| Tue| Wed| Thu | Fri| Sat

16 |17 |18 |19 |20 |21|22

23 |24 |25 |26 |27 |28]29

No. of Working days : 25
(1,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,18,19,20,21,22,24,25,26,27,28,29)
No. of Sundays =04 (2, 9, 16, 23)

No. of Holidays = 00

Activities:
Date Activity
17" February, 2020 Lecture on Peace and equality
24™ February, 2020 Extension Lecture
25" -26" February, 2020 Annual Sports Meet

Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)
March, 2020




(1% to 31%)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed| Thu | Fri | Sat

1

2

3

8

9

10

11 |12

13 | 14

15

16

17

18 (19

20 | 21

22

23

24

25 | 26

27 | 28

29

30

31

No. of Working days : 24
(2,3,4,5,6,7,11,12,13,14,16,17,18,19,20,21,23,24,25,26,27,28,30,31)
No. of Sundays =05 (1, 8, 15, 22, 29)

No. of Holidays 02(09,10)

Activities:

Date

Activity

7" March, 2020

Celebration of International Women’s Day, Flower
Arrange Competition & Debate on Women’s
Independence

19" March, 2020

Extension Lecture

30" March, 2020

Debate on Gandhian Thoughts

Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)

April, 2020
(1% to 30™)

Sun

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thu | Fri | Sat




1 2 3 |4
| 6 7 8 9 10 |11
12 |13 14 |15 16 |17 |18
19 |20 21 | 22 23 |24 |25
26 | 27 28 |29 30

No. of Working days : 26

(1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,11,13,14,15,16,17,18,20,21,22,23,24,25,27,28,29,30)

No. of Sunday = 04 (5, 12, 19, 26)

No. of Holidays

Activities:

00

Date

Activity

1°-15" April, 2020

Internship Programme

16™ April, 2020

Extension Lecture

25" April 2020

National Seminar

30" April 2020

Shram Dan Activities by students and
staff

30™ April, 2020 is the last working day.

01.05.2020 onwards-Final Theory Examinations of
M.Ed.Sem.II




