Academic Calendar of M.Ed. FirstYear Programme (2019-2020)

Total Number of days from 7 th September 2019 to 22 nd May, 2020	: 220
Total Number of Working Days	: 181
Total Number of Teaching Days	: 181
Total Number of Holidays	:22
Total Number of Sunday	:17
Date of First Admission	: 21.09.2019
Date of Last Admission	: 27.09.2019
Date of Start Academic Year	: 24.09.2019
Date of Closing Academic Year	: 30.04.2020

M.Ed. Programme : 2019-20

Admission Process	: Admissions at college level on Merit
Basis	

Number of Students admitted in M.Ed. : 28

September, 2019 $(1^{st} \text{ to } 30^{th})$

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30					

(Session starts from 24.09.2019) No. of working days=7 (24, 25, 26, 27, 28, 29, 30) No. of Sundays = 00 No. of Holidays = 00

<u>Activities</u>

Date	Activity
24 th Sept25 th Sept.2019	Orientation ProgrammeProgramme
24 th -25 th Sept.2019	Lecture on Gandhian Thoughts
26 th -30 th Sept.2019	Observance of Cleanliness of Campus

October, 2019

(1^{st})	to	31	st)
\ •		~ -	

		/				
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

No.ofworkingdays=29(1,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,20,21,

22,24,25,26,27.28,29,30,31)

No. of Sundays = 00

No. of Holidays = 02

Activities:

Date	Activity
4 th October, 2019	Fresher's Party
7 th October, 2019	Celebration of Dussehra
	Competition: Soft Board Decoration
	Competition, Essay Writing Competition
18 th October, 2019	Lecture on Gandhian Thoughts
19 th October, 2019	Extension Lecture
23 rd October,2019	Celebration of Diwali
	Competitions: Diya Decoration, Wall Decoration

 $\frac{\text{November,}2019}{(1^{\text{st}} \text{ to } 30^{\text{th}})}$

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

No. of working days

=24(2,4,5,6,7,8,9,11,13,14,15,16,18,19,20,21,22,23,25,26,27,28,29,30)

No. of Sundays = 04 (3, 10, 17, 24)

No. of Holidays = 02(1, 12)

Activities:

Date	Activity
2 nd -16 th November, 2019	Internship Programme
25 th November, 2019	Observance of Cleanliness of Campus
30 th November, 2019	Extension Lecture

December, 2019

$(1^{st} to 31^{st})$							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	
8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
15	16	17	18	19	20	21	
22	23	24	25	26	27	28	
29	30	31					

No. of working days= 09 (2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 9, 10, 11)

No. of Sundays = 02(1, 8)

No. of Holidays = 20(12,13,14,15,17,18,19,20,21,22, 24,25,26,27,28,29,30)

Activities:

Date	Activity
2 nd Dec2019	Guest Lecture

Final Theory Examinations from 12^t Dec.2019-25th Dec.2019

Winter Break from 20th Dec.2019-31st Dec.2019

Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)

$\frac{\text{January,}2020}{(1^{\text{st}}\text{ to }31^{\text{st}})}$

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

(Semester IV starts from 01.01.2020)

No. of working days =27

(1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,11,13,14,15,16,1,7,18,20,21,22,23,24,27,28,29,30,31)

No. of Sundays = 04 (5, 12, 19, 26)

No. of Holidays = 00

Activities:

Date	Activity
9 th January, 2020	Painting Competition on Thoughts of Gandhi
13 th January, 2020	Celebration of Lohri, Sankranti & Pongal Festivals
25 th January, 2020	Celebration of Republic Day
29 th January, 2020	Extension Lecture

February, 2020

 $(1^{\text{st}} \text{ to } 29^{\text{th}})$

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
9	10	11	12	13	14	15
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
23	24	25	26	27	28	29

No. of Working days : 25

(1,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,11,12,13,14,15,17,18,19,20,21,22,24,25,26,27,28,29) No. of Sundays = 04 (2, 9, 16, 23)

No. of Holidays = 00

Activities:

Date	Activity
17 th February, 2020	Lecture on Peace and equality
24 th February, 2020	Extension Lecture
25 th -26 th February, 2020	Annual Sports Meet

Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020) March, 2020 $(1^{\text{st}} \text{ to } 31^{\text{st}})$

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	20	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

No. of Working days: 24

(2,3,4,5,6,7,11,12,13,14,16,17,18,19,20,21,23,24,25,26,27,28,30,31)

No. of Sundays = 05 (1, 8, 15, 22, 29)

No. of Holidays 02(09,10)

Activities:

Date	Activity
7 th March, 2020	Celebration of International Women's Day, Flower Arrange Competition & Debate on Women's Independence
19 th March, 2020	Extension Lecture
30 th March, 2020	Debate on Gandhian Thoughts

Academic Calendar of M.Ed. Programme (2019-2020)

 $\frac{\text{April, 2020}}{(1^{\text{st}} \text{ to } 30^{\text{th}})}$

Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat

			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

No. of Working days : 26

(1,2,3,4,6,7,8,9,10,11,13,14,15,16,17,18,20,21,22,23,24,25,27,28,29,30) No. of Sunday = 04 (5, 12, 19, 26)

No. of Holidays = 00

Activities:

Date	Activity
1 st -15 th April, 2020	Internship Programme
16 th April, 2020	Extension Lecture
25 th April 2020	National Seminar
30 th April 2020	Shram Dan Activities by students and staff

30th April, 2020 is the last working day.

01.05.2020 onwards-Final Theory Examinations of M.Ed.Sem.II